
8 Hours EWC Slovakia Ring Slovakia Ring Circuit (5.922 km)
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Start : 09:00, End : 11:00

1 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MERCURY RACING EWC 1 BMW S1000RR 2:04.806 5 - - 2:04.758

2 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE EWC 2 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.120 7 0.314 0.314 2:04.942

3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC 3 Honda CB R1000 2:05.311 4 0.505 0.191 2:05.003

4 Honda Endurance Racing EWC 4 Honda CB R1000 RR 2:06.108 4 1.302 0.797 2:06.079

5 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC 5 Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:06.237 5 1.431 0.129 2:06.237

6 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance EWC 6 BMW S1000RR 2:06.908 6 2.102 0.671 2:06.908

7 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES EWC 7 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.340 5 2.534 0.432 2:07.251

8 GERT56 by GS YUASA SST 1 BMW S1000RR 2:07.767 5 2.961 0.427 2:07.328

9 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 EWC 8 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.987 4 3.181 0.220 2:07.987

10 MOTO AIN SST 2 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.125 7 4.319 1.138 2:09.045

11 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING SST 3 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:09.126 5 4.320 0.001 2:09.126

12 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SST 4 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.442 4 4.636 0.316 2:08.806

13 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR EWC 9 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:09.660 5 4.854 0.218 2:08.906

14 WEPOL Racing EWC 10 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:10.145 4 5.339 0.485 2:10.034

15 Extéria KSPCS Racing Team by EKO SST 5 Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.733 4 5.927 0.588 2:10.733

16 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST 6 Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:10.955 5 6.149 0.222 2:10.800

17 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST 7 Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.884 3 7.078 0.929 2:11.022

18 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC 11 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.945 6 7.139 0.061 2:11.902

19 No Limits Motor Team SST 8 Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:12.063 4 7.257 0.118 2:11.318

20 Team LRP Poland EWC 12 BMW S1000RR 2:12.283 4 7.477 0.220 2:12.031

21 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto SST 9 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:12.398 6 7.592 0.115 2:12.010

22 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST 10 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:12.427 3 7.621 0.029 2:12.136

23 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC 13 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:12.935 2 8.129 0.508 2:12.894

24 YART - YAMAHA EWC 14 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.344 5 8.538 0.409 2:12.935

25 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST 11 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:13.458 7 8.652 0.114 2:12.887

26 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 15 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.523 4 9.717 1.065 2:13.980

27 PLAYERS SST 12 Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:16.618 5 11.812 2.095 2:16.392

28 MACO RACING Team EWC 16 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.764 6 13.958 2.146 2:18.086

29 PITLANE ENDURANCE SST 13 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:20.514 8 15.708 1.750 2:19.098

30 TEAM 202 SST 14 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:24.731 4 19.925 4.217 2:24.177

31 GSM RACING EWC 17 Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:26.773 12 21.967 2.042 2:19.262

32 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC 18 Yamaha YZF-R1 2:31.610 20 26.804 4.837 2:31.386
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